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Weekly Learning Package Number - 3

ANswers
Class — |

Class Teachers: Mrs. Paramjeet Kaur, Mrs. Meetu Beaspal

English Answer:

1. hot
2.wet
3.hard
4.1n
5.day
6. happy
/.near
8. tall
9. big
10. start

OPPOSITES

cold
dry
soft
out
night
sad
far
short
small
stop
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Stay Home, Stay Safe, Be Healthy, Be Happy



